




















[2] Women's Health & Anemia at Karan Colony, KKR (14-11-2019) 

 



 

Awareness camp in Karan Colony, Kurukshetra 

 



M Gmail 
Fwd: Fw: SIP schedule on 14/08/18 
1 message 

lalit nagpal <lnagpal2015@kuk.ac.In> 
To: Sangeeta Saini <ssangeeta.saini@gmail.com> 

Forwarded message 

cc: Director UIET KUK <DIRECTOR.UIET@kuk.ac.in>, Head IQAC <head.iqac@kuk.ac.in>, "Dr. Sanjay kajal" 
<skajal2015@kuk.ac.in>, priyanka jangra <pjangra2015@kuk.ac.in> 

From: Dr. Umila rani <urani2015@kuk.ac.in> 
Date: Thu, 23 Mar 2023, 16:22 
Subject: Fwd: Fw: SIP schedule on 14/08/18 
To: lalit nagpal <inagpal2015@kuk.ac.in> 

Forwarded message 
From: SANJEEV AHUJA <sanjeev_ahuja81@hotmail.com> 
Date: Mon, Aug 13, 2018 at 8:33 PM 

Head IQAC <head.iqac@kuk.ac.in> 

Subject: Fw: SIP schedule on 14/08/18 

Thu, Mar 23, 2023 at 4:30 PM 

To: agupta2015@kuk.ac.in <agupta2015@kuk.a. in>, ajangra2015@kuk.ac. in <ajangra2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
aparinam2015@kuk.ac.in <aparinam2015@kuk.ac.in>, apunia2015@kuk.ac.in <apunia2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
cctripathi@kuk.ac.in <octripathi@kuk.ac.in>, deeptic2015@kuk.ac.in <deeptic2015@kuk.ac.in>, dmalik2015@kuk.ac.in 
<dmalik2015@kuk.ac.in>, dsood2015@kuk.ac.in <dsood2015@kuk.ac.in>, karambir2015@kuk.ac.in 
<karambir2015@kuk.ac.in>, kgopal2015@kuk.ac.in <kgopal2015@kuk.ac.in>, ksingh2015@kuk.ac.in 
ksingh2015@kuk.ac.in>, lalit556@gmail.com <lalit556@gmail.com>, Inagpai2015@kuk.ac.in <inagpal2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
monish_gupta1976@kuk.ac.in <monish_gupta1976@kuk.ac. in>, nahmed2015@kuk.ac.in <nahmed2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
nkumar2015@kuk.ac.in snkumar2015@kuk.ac.in>, pbansal@kuk.ac.in <pbansal@kuk.ac.in>, pdiwan2015@kuk.ac.in 
<pdiwan2015@kuk.ac.in>, pjain2015@kuk.ac.in <pjain2015@kuk.ac.in>, pjangra2015@kuk.ac.in 
<pjangra2015@kuk.ac.in>, ragnihotri2015@kuk.ac.in <ragnihotri2015@kuk.ac.in>, rahulg@kuk.ac.in 
rahulg@kuk.ac.in>, ravtar2015@kuk.ac.in <ravtar2015@kuk.ac.in>, rboria2015@kuk.ac.in srboria2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
reetadahiya @kuk.ac.in <reetadahiya@kuk.ac.in>, rkumar2015@kuk.ac.in <rkumar2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
sahuja2015@kuk.ac.in <sahuja2015@kuk.ac.in>, savita2015@kuk.ac.in <savita2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
sbhardwaj2015@kuk.ac.in <sbhardwaj2015@kuk.ac.in>, sdhawan2015@kuk.ac.in <sdhawan2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
sdhingra2015@kuk.ac.in <sdhingra2015@kuk.ac.in>, skajal2015@kuk.ac.in <skajal2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
skhatak2015@kuk.ac.in <skhatak2015@kuk.ac.in>, smalhotra2015@kuk.ac.in <smalhotra2015@kuk.ac.in>, 
smunjal2015@kuk.ac.in <smunjal2015@kuk.ac.in>, snain2015@kuk.ac.in <snain2015@kuk.ac. in>, urani2015@kuk.ac.in 
uraní2015@kuk.ac.in>, vahlawat2015@kuk.ac.in <vahlawat2015@kuk.ac.in>, Ajay Jangra <er_ jangra@yahoo.co.in>, 
Chander diwaker <chander_cd@rediffmail.com>, Deepak Malik <deepmolbio@rediffmail.com>, Deepak Sood 
<deepaks0od _ace@yahoo.co.in>, Karambir Bidhan <bidhankarambir@rediffmail.com, Manjeet 
<er jeetbohat@rediffmail.com>, Naresh Kumar <naresh_duhan@rediffmail.com>, Nikhil Marriwala 

<níkhilmarriwala@gmail.com>, Parinam Anuradha <panuradhasachdeva@gmail.com>, Pawan Diwan 
<diwanpk74@gmail.com>, poonam dabas <poonamdabas.kuk@gmail.com>, Pranay Jain <drpranayjain@gmail.com>, 
Rajesh Agnihotri <agnihotrir72@gmail.com>, Ram Avtar Jaswal <ramavtar.jaswal@gmail.com>, Reeta Dahiya 
<reetakuk@gmail.com>, Sanjay Kajal <sanjaykajal74@gmail.com>, SANJEEV AHUJA 
<sanjeev_ahuja81@hotmail.com>, savitamaggie <savitamaggie@gmail.com>, Shikha Bhardwaj 

<shikpank@yahoo.com>, Sona Malhotra <sonamalhotrakuk@gmail.com>, Sunil Dhingra <pecdhingra@gmail.com>, 
Sunil Nain <nain_sunil@rediffmail.com>, Sunita Khatak <sunkhatak@rediffmail.com>, Upender Dhul 
<Upenderdhull@gmail.com>, Urmilla <Urmila81@rediffmail.com>, Vijay Garg <vkgarg_kuk@yahoo.com>, Vishal Ahlawat 
<mail2vishal1986@yahoo.co.in>, aman chhabra <aman6sep85@gmail.com>, Archit Sharma BT 
<archit.sharma786@gmail.com>, atul sharma <atulsharma2204@gmail.com>, Divya Bhatia BT 
<divyabhatia228@gmail.com>, Ekta ECE <ekta.tamak@gmail.com>, Harnek Salini <harneksingh89@gmail.com>, 
Jashandeep Singh <jashandeep_singh@live.com>, Jyoti tamak <iyoti.tamak103@gmail.com>, Jyotika Verma 
Iyotikavermav@gmail.com>, kirti saini <ksskirti@gmail.com>, Krishna Pandey <kp7636@gmail.com>, Manish Saini 
Cermanish205@gmail.com>, Mayank Bhardwaj <mayank.bdj@gmail.com>, ND <nehaduggal2586@gmail.com>, 
Naveen Bedi BT <naveen.bedi90@gmail.com>, Pankaj Nafreyia <pankaj.nafreyia@gmail.com>, Parminder saini 



<parmindersaini33@gmail.com>, piyush gupta <piyushgpt.er@gmail.com>, pragya chandi <pragyachandi@gmail.com>, 
Priya Singh <ps.priya1991 @gmail.com>, Rajesh Kalia <rajkalia23@gmail.com>, Ravinder ME 
<ravinder_chalia@rediffmail.com>, Ritu Baniwal <baniwalritu@gmail.com>, saumya goyal <goyalsaumya4@gmal.com>. 
Shikha Chaudhry <shikhachaudhry 107@gmail.com>, SHISHPAL RAGO <shishpalrago85@gmail.com>, Shiwani 
Chouhan ECE <chauhanshivani31@gmail.com>, Sonia CSE <sainisoni99@gmail.com>, Varsha Jhinjheria 

varshajhinjheria 11@gmail.com>, very secret <reachforme87@gmail.com>, Vikas Kumar <nirmaldhotia@gmail.com> 
Vineet EE <vineet05k@gmail.com>, Abhijinder Singh <abhijinder@gmail.com>, abhinav jshi 
<abhinav.joshi111@gmail.com>, aksharma2015@kuk.ac.in <aksharma2015@kuk.ac.in>, ANNIMESH DHINGRAA 
<annimeshdhingraa@gmail.com>, anujabioinfo@gmail.com <anujabioinfo @gmail.com>, pawan battan 

cbattanpawan029@gmail.com>, manol dubey <dubeymanoj1701@gmail.com>, Jasmer@kuk.ac.in <jasmer@kuk.ac.in>, kuldeep.uiet@gmail.com <kuldeep.uiet@gmail.com>, Kuldeep Malik <kuldeepm143@gmail.com>, kumaruiet@gmail.com 
<kumaruiet@gmail.com>, mail_rajtan@yahoo.co.in <mail_ rajtan@yahoo.co.in>, monika dhiman 
<monika.dhiman565@gmail.com>, Mukesh Kumar <mukesh.hcl.noida@gmail.com>, pawan ranga 
<pawanranga11 79@gmail.com>, Rimpi Singroha <rimpi.singroha@gmail.com>, sandeep.dhanda2011@gmail.com 
<sandeep.dhanda2011@gmail.com>, sudhir kumar <sudhirhooda05@gmail.com>, surbhi Mishra 
<trivedisurbhi@gmail.com>, manoj kumar <vermamanojkuk@gmail.com>, vijender kundu <vijender.88uiet@gmail.com>, 
vy_vikas@yahoo.com <vy_vikas@yahoo.com>, deepti sharma <deeptisharma85@gmail.com>, Harikesh Paposa 
harikeshnonu@gmail.com>, Munish Khurana <munishkhuranakuk@gmail.com> 

From: SANJEEV AHUJA <sanjeev ahuja81@hotmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, August 13, 2018 2:55 PM 
To: SANJEEV AHUJA 

Subject: SIP schedule on 14/08/18 

Dear All 
PFA the schedule 
Regards 
Dr. Sanjeev Ahua 

Tentative schedule for SIP 14 AUG 2018.docx 
15K 



Tentative schedule for Student Induction Program (14thAug. 2018) 

Day/Date 9:00-10:00  am 10:00-11:00  am 11:00-11:45 am 11:45- 1:15  pm 

B
re

ak
 

2:10-5:10 pm 

14-08-2018/ 
Monday 

Lecture on Yoga by Dr. Nirupma 
Bhatti, UCK, KUK and Mr. Deepak 

Kumar  Teacher coordinator: Dr. 
Urmila Rani 

 
 

Venue: Start up cell, Room No. 122 

Lecture by  
Dr. Sujata Sharma 

 
 

Venue: 
Auditorium 

Mechanical Engg. 
New Building 

First Aid Training 
from team LNJP 

Coordinator: Ajay 
Sharma  

 
 

Venue: Auditorium 
Mechanical Engg. 

New Building 

 
Self defence 

Training 
 Coordinator: Sh. 
Harikesh Paposa 

 
 

Venue: Start up 
cell, Room No. 122, 

UIET Main 
Building 

 

Special session on Stress 
Management by Prof. Vinod 

Bhardwaj 
 
 

Venue: Start up cell, Room No. 
122, UIET Main Building 

 

• For formal introduction of students and collection of data base for hobby classes, concerned teacher(s) are requested to prepare the format for the same. 
• Mr. Shishpal and Ms. Neha Duggal will coordinate for the remuneration (advance, bills, T.A. & D. A. etc.) related work for the speaker (s) out of the TEQIP fund, 

for more information contact TEQIP coordinator.  
• Refreshment for the speaker(s) will be managed by Dr. Rajesh Kalia and Mr. Aman. 
• Mr. Harnek, Mr. Aman Chhabra, Ms. Somya and Dr. Divya will accompany the students to Department of Fine Arts for attendance and discipline.   

  

 

  



 

 

 



 



[4] Crime Against Women at Palwal, KKR, (2019) 

 



 

 

Awareness camp in Village Palwal, Kurukshetra 
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